
 
Herculaneum Baseball 
Varsity Schedule 2016 

	
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Start	Time	
Mon	 3/21/16	 Maplewood	 Home	 4:30	pm	

Mon	 3/28/16	 West	County	 Home	 4:00	pm	

Thu	 3/31/16	 St.	Pius*	 St.	Pius	HS	 4:00	pm	

Fri	 4/1/16	 Saxony	Tournament	 Jackson,	MO	 TBD	

Sat	 4/2/16	 Saxony	Tournament	 Jackson,	MO	 TBD	

Wed	 4/6/16	 Affton	 Affton	HS	 4:00	pm	

Thu	 4/7/16	 Crystal	City*	 Crystal	City	HS	 4:00	pm	
Tue	 4/12/16	 St.	Vincent*	 Perry	County	Park	 4:00	pm	

Sat	 4/16/16	 Hancock	 Hancock	HS	 10:00	am	

Sat	 4/16/16	 North	Tech	 Hancock	HS	 12:00	pm	

Wed	 4/20/16	 Jefferson*	 Jefferson	HS	 4:00	pm	

Thu	 4/21/16	 Brentwood	 Home	 4:00	pm	

Fri	 4/22/16	 Charleston	 Home	 4:30	pm	

Mon	 4/25/16	 Grandview*	 Grandview	HS	 4:30	pm	

Tue	 4/26/16	 Kingston	 Home	 4:00	pm	

Sat	 4/30/16	 Alumni	Game	 Home		 12:00	pm	

Mon	 5/2/16	 Crystal	City	 Home	 4:00	pm	
Tue	 5/3/16	 St.	Clair	 Home	 4:30	pm	

Thu	 5/5/16	 Grandview	 Home	 4:30	pm	

Fri	 5/6/16	 Lift	for	Life	Academy	 GCS	Ballpark	 6:00	pm	

Tue	 5/10/16	 Valley	Park	 Valley	Park	HS	 4:15	pm	

Wed	 5/11/16	 Gateway	Science	Academy	 Home	 4:30pm	

Thu	 5/12/16	 Bayless	 Affton	Athletic	Assoc	 4:00	pm	

*	Denotes	JCAA	Conference	Game	
Postseason	

Dates	 Tournament	 Location	
5/14/16	–	5/18/16	 District	Tournament	 Jefferson	High	School,	Festus,	MO	

5/23/16	 Sectional	Game	 TBD	
5/25/16	 Quarterfinal	Game	 TBD	

5/30/16	–	6/2/16	 State	Championship	 T.R.	Hughes	Ballpark,	O’Fallon,	MO	
	


